2 52 02 0 PLOT AVERAGE

Ripon, WI Fond du Lac | Jeff Kasuboski

Plot Details
PLANTING DATE 05/12/23
HARVEST DATE 1N/14/23
PLANTING POPULATION 34,000
FUNGICIDE N/A
SOIL TYPE
TILLAGE Conventional

RANK BRAND PRODUCT TRAIT

CK AVERAGE

PLOT AVERAGE

5 Dekalb DKC47-85RIB VT2RIB

6 Dekalb DKC48-69RIB VT2RIB

4 Dekalb DKC99-11RIB VT2RIB

10 Dekalb DKCI101-35RIB VT2RIB

14 Dekalb DKC102-28RIB TreceptaRIB

12 Dekalb DKC103-07RIB TreceptaRIB

15 AgriGold J4609-5222EZ 5222EZ

13 AgriGold AB27-45VT2RIB VT2RIB

n AgriGold A628-51SSP SSpP

3 AgriGold AB629-55VT2PRO VT2Pro

2 AgriGold A630-04VT2RIB VT2RIB

8 AgriGold A630-10STXRIB STXRIB

7 AgriGold A628-16VT2RIB VT2RIB

© Brevant Seeds B97K12Q QROME

1 Brevant Seeds B01Z88Q QROME

17 NK Brand NK9832-AA 3120EZ

6

NK Brand NKOOO7-AA 3120EZ

HERBICIDE
INSECTICIDE
ROW WIDTH
NUMBER OF ROWS
PREVIOUS CROP
IRRIGATION

CK H20

TEST WT.

YIELD

263.2

263.0

2635

2541

2445

2495

238.8

2457

2503

264.3

266.2

258.8

2591

258.5

268.8

210.6

2285

N/A
N/A
30.0"
17

Soybeans

None

ADJ YIELD

263.20

263.00

263.50

25410

244.50

249.50

238.80

24570

250.30

264.30

266.20

258.80

25910

258.50

268.80

210.60

228.50




